
Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
FYB.COM-AFI [B.COM-AFI] SEMESTER-II OLD NEP ATKT EXAMINATION JANUARY-2025 (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : KUMBHAR VAISHNAVI SANTOSH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

3229 2023021001031056 56 0203101 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

MMPBAFIMAJ10143 Understanding Financial Accountancy Th/IA 20/50 36 20/50 28 - - 100 64 - 64/100 4 A 7.4 29.6 x

MMPCOMMAJ10122 Principles of Management Th/IA 10/25 20 10/25 10 - - 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 x

MMPBEOP10128 Business Environment Th/IA 20/50 40 20/50 14 +6 - - 100 60 6 60/100 4 A 7 28 x

MMPBAFIVSC10443 Basics of Accounts IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 23 - - 50 43 - 43/50 2 O 9.6 19.2 x

MMPBAFISEC10543 Vedic Maths - I Th/IA 10/25 11 10/25 11 - - 50 22 - 22/50 2 C 5.2 10.4 x

MMPENGAEC10121 English A: Business Communication Skills - I IA/Th 10/25 19 10/25 10 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPBAFIVEC10643 Basics of Computers Th/IA 10/25 13 10/25 10 - - 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 - 20/50 2 C 5 10 x

MMPCC10173 Principles of Yoga & Athletics CCE - - - - 20/50 30 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :149 GPA: 6.77 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 321/550 PERCENTAGE: 58.36 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER II

MMPCOMMAJ20222 Human Resource Management IA/Th 20/50 42 20/50 22 - - 100 64 - 64/100 4 A 7.4 29.6 c

MMPBAFIMAJ20143 Financial Accountancy Paper II IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 10 - - 50 22 - 22/50 2 C 5.2 10.4 c

MMPBAFIMIN20243 Business Documents IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 14 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

MMPBAFIOP20343 Financial Inclusion Th/IA 20/50 31 20/50 26 - - 100 57 - 57/100 4 B+ 6.4 25.6 c

MMPBAFIVSC20443 Basics of Accountancy Paper II IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 11 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

MMPSPRSEC20311 Introduction to Spreadsheet Th/IA 10/25 10 10/25 11 - - 50 21 - 21/50 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

MMPENGAEC20221 English A: Business Communication Skills II IA/Th 10/25 21 10/25 15 - - 50 36 - 36/50 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 c

MMPBAFIVEC20543 Vedic Maths-II IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 17 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

MMPCC20174 Types of Workouts CCE - - - - 20/50 28 50 28 - 28/50 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :143.2 GPA: 6.51 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 313/550 PERCENTAGE: 56.91 % RESULT: PASSED
Controller Of Examinations Principal



TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 6.64 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 634 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 57.63 % RESULT : PASSED

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
FYB.COM-AFI [B.COM-AFI] SEMESTER-II OLD NEP ATKT EXAMINATION JANUARY-2025 (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : SHARMA MANSI UMASHANKAR

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

3304 2023021001031122 122 0202102 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

MMPBAFIMAJ10143 Understanding Financial Accountancy Th/IA 20/50 25 20/50 20 - - 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5.25 21.00 x

MMPCOMMAJ10122 Principles of Management IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 10 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPBEOP10128 Business Environment Th/IA 20/50 30 20/50 15 +5 - - 100 50 5 50/100 4 B 5.5 22.0 x

MMPBAFIVSC10443 Basics of Accounts IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 18 - - 50 33 - 33/50 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

MMPBAFISEC10543 Vedic Maths - I IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 17 - - 50 32 - 32/50 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPENGAEC10121 English A: Business Communication Skills - I Th/IA 10/25 18 10/25 10 - - 50 28 - 28/50 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

MMPBAFIVEC10643 Basics of Computers Th/IA 10/25 10 10/25 13 - - 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.3 10.6 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 37 50 37 - 37/50 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

MMPCC10173 Principles of Yoga & Athletics CCE - - - - 20/50 30 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :137.8 GPA: 6.26 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 303/550 PERCENTAGE: 55.09 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER II

MMPCOMMAJ20222 Human Resource Management Th/IA 20/50 20 20/50 35 - - 100 55 - 55/100 4 B+ 6 24 c

MMPBAFIMAJ20143 Financial Accountancy Paper II Th/IA 10/25 11 10/25 2 - - 50 13 - 13/50 0 F 0 0 c

MMPBAFIMIN20243 Business Documents Th/IA 10/25 19 10/25 16 - - 50 35 - 35/50 2 A+ 8 16 c

MMPBAFIOP20343 Financial Inclusion Th/IA 20/50 20 20/50 24 - - 100 44 - 44/100 4 C 5.2 20.8 c

MMPBAFIVSC20443 Basics of Accountancy Paper II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 13 - - 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

MMPSPRSEC20311 Introduction to Spreadsheet IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 - 20/50 2 C 5 10 c

MMPENGAEC20221 English A: Business Communication Skills II Th/IA 10/25 15 10/25 10 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

MMPBAFIVEC20543 Vedic Maths-II IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 11 - - 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

MMPCC20174 Types of Workouts CCE - - - - 20/50 29 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c
Controller Of Examinations Principal



TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :116.2 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 42 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 07/02/2025

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
FYB.COM-AFI [B.COM-AFI] SEMESTER-II OLD NEP ATKT EXAMINATION JANUARY-2025 (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : WALANJ SAMRUDDHI ANIL

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

3163 2023021001031144 144 0201103 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

MMPBAFIMAJ10143 Understanding Financial Accountancy Th/IA 20/50 40 20/50 37 - - 100 77 - 77/100 4 A+ 8.7 34.8 x

MMPCOMMAJ10122 Principles of Management IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 17 - - 50 37 - 37/50 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

MMPBEOP10128 Business Environment IA/Th 20/50 40 20/50 15 +5 - - 100 60 5 60/100 4 A 7 28 c

MMPBAFIVSC10443 Basics of Accounts IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 11 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

MMPBAFISEC10543 Vedic Maths - I Th/IA 10/25 10 10/25 17 - - 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPENGAEC10121 English A: Business Communication Skills - I Th/IA 10/25 20 10/25 10 - - 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 x

MMPBAFIVEC10643 Basics of Computers Th/IA 10/25 16 10/25 11 - - 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 37 50 37 - 37/50 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

MMPCC10173 Principles of Yoga & Athletics CCE - - - - 20/50 31 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :162.8 GPA: 7.40 GRADE: A TOTAL: 357/550 PERCENTAGE: 64.91 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER II

MMPCOMMAJ20222 Human Resource Management Th/IA 20/50 23 20/50 AB - - 100 23 - 23/100 0 F 0 0 c

MMPBAFIMAJ20143 Financial Accountancy Paper II IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 13 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

MMPBAFIMIN20243 Business Documents IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 11 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

MMPBAFIOP20343 Financial Inclusion IA/Th 20/50 27 20/50 23 - - 100 50 - 50/100 4 B 5.5 22.0 c

MMPBAFIVSC20443 Basics of Accountancy Paper II IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 14 - - 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 c

MMPSPRSEC20311 Introduction to Spreadsheet IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 AB - - 50 10 - 10/50 0 F 0 0 c

MMPENGAEC20221 English A: Business Communication Skills II Th/IA 10/25 18 10/25 11 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

MMPBAFIVEC20543 Vedic Maths-II Th/IA 10/25 11 10/25 AB - - 50 11 - 11/50 0 F 0 0 c

MMPCC20174 Types of Workouts CCE - - - - 20/50 32 50 32 - 32/50 2 A 7.4 14.8 c
Controller Of Examinations Principal



TOTAL CREDITS : 14 TOTAL EGP :89.4 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Controller Of Examinations Principal


